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Sarah Gaunt
Claire Martin
Sarah Hood
Sarah Johnson

Debbie Marsden

J Pulsford
Sarah Bull
Nicole Roberts
E Greenfield
Imogen Wolsey
H Alderson
Paula Gowling
M Williamson
Jacqui Philips
Jenni Ward
Audrey Wilson
S Reynolds

M English

C HarlanMarks
Clare Grice

N Pembleton
Laura Stokes
J Bradford
Rachel Vines
Julie Caddick
Sally Hogan
Sarah Costin
Katy Anderson

Deborah Napier
Denise Sanders

Lisa Morris

Z Batstone
Rebecca Hall
Jessica Harvey
Beresford-Smit
Alix Critchley

Midland Counties Road Relays
at Sutton Park on Saturday 24th September 2011

Senior Women'’s 4 Stage Stage 1 — Final Results

Club Leg Time

Charnwood A 15:06
Telford Ac A 15:12
Tipton Har A 15:27
Trentham R A 15:28
Westbury H 15:34
Rugby & No A 15:44
Notts Ac A 15:55
Birchfield A 15:59
Nuneaton H 16:05
Team Bath 16:06
Bristol & A 16:06
Bristol & B 16:19
Leamington A 16:24
Kiddermins A 16:28
Solihull & A 16:29
Wolverhamp A 16:30
B.ratCA 16:31
Sphinx Ac 16:31
Bournville A 16:41
Birchfield B 16:50
SuttonIn A 16:54
Trentham R B 16:58
Leicester 16:59
Clc Stride A 17:05
Tipton Har B 17:06
Bromsgrove 17:07
Notts Ac B 17:14
Stratford A 17:15
Harborough A 17:17
Telford Ac B 17:33
Notts Ac C 17:35
Coventry G 17:40
CorbyAc A 17:41
Telford Ha 17:42
Birchfield C 17:52

Northbrook A

18:01

37
38

email

Serena Bignell
T Woolley

Sue KneillBoxley

L Thompson
Julie Dale
Ruth Umerah
Val Carter
Monica Green
Molly Browne
Sarah Rock
Kerrise James
K Morgans
Mia Weston
Helen Tracy
Helen Howells
S Barrett
Sarah Stein
Sarah Nolan
Wendy Kane
Rachel Ellis
Holly O'Meara
AmyDay
Gemma Nash
Nicola Morris
Lianne Brooks
Helen Howes
T Latinovics

B O'Brien
Marise Taylor
Anne Hughes

Laura Finucane

Lesley Pymm
C Evetts

Manisha Parmar

R Faulkner
L Blythe

Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

Holme Pier
Centurion
Cannock & A
Rugby & No B
Halesowen A
Stafford H
Birchfield D
Knowle & D A
Worcester A
Bournville B
B.rat.CB
Wolverhamp B
Hermitage
Halesowen B
Leamington B
Solihull & B
Kenilworth
Knowle & D B
Notts Ac D
Notts Ac E
Birchfield E
West Bromw
Northbrook B
Bournville C
Harborough C
Clc Stride B
Corby Ac B
Birchfield F
Harborough B
Northbrook C
Clc Stride C
Bournville D
Lichfield B
Sparkhill
Lichfield A
Telford HB
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18:02
18:02
18:14
18:22
18:25
18:25
18:25
18:30
18:42
18:55
18:58
19:01
19:05
19:07
19:08
19:24
19:47
20:00
20:24
20:43
21:19
21:20
21:25
21:27
21:29
21:31
21:51
21:59
22:09
22:14
22:52
23:14
23:48
24:00
24:58
25:19

S

port

f;oﬂ



PosName
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C Richardson
Kati Hope
Sophie Voller
A Stainthorpe
Olivia Sadler
Sophie Lynch
S Hollishead
AMagee
Cheralyn Evans
Alison Wakley
Angela Copson
Susie Tawney
Lisa Knights
Emma Skeen
AnnMarie Amith
Eloise Lee

K Holliday
Helen Finch

J Marriot

Laura Muth
Mary Hall

C Cresswell
Tamara Ball

K Wainwright

Midland Counties Road Relays
at Sutton Park on Saturday 24th September 2011

Senior Women’s 4 Stage Stage 2 — Final Results

Club

Birchfield A
Notts Ac A
Westbury H
Team Bath
Bristol & A
Tipton Har A
Trentham R A
Charnwood A
Telford Ac A
Bristol & B
Rugby & No A
Leamington A
SuttonIn A
Clc Stride A
Coventry G
B.ratCA
Bournville A
Solihull & A
Notts Ac B
Birchfield B
Nuneaton H
Kiddermins A
Bromsgrove
Wolverhamp A

Samantha Anderson
17:29

C Davies

K Widdowson
Holly Climo
Lisa Blagden
Manjula Moon
Julia Murfitt
Daisy Melville
Karen Brooks
Debbie Bradley
Chris Kilkenny
Trudi Pike
Tracy Alderson
C Hayes-Gill
Jenny Addison

35:30
Tipton Har B
Trentham R B
Birchfield C
Telford Ac B
Leicester
Notts Ac C
Rugby & No B
Harborough A
Centurion
Cannock & A
Corby Ac A
Halesowen B
Holme Pier
Stafford H

15:23
15:28
15:50
15:37
15:55
16:41
16:47
17:19
17:48
16:47
17:35
17:19
17:07
17:01
16:31
17:42
17:38
17:58
17:14
17:49
18:37
18:36
18:09
18:59

+
18:32
18:48
18:03
18:33
19:09
18:36
17:52
19:04
18:22
18:14
18:49
17:48
18:55
18:58

31:22
31:23
31:24
31:43
32:01

+

+ + + +

32:08 -

32:15
32:25
33:00
33:06
33:19
33:43
34:01
34:06
34:11
34:13
34:19
34:27
34:28
34:39
34:42
35:04
35:16
35:29

+++ A+ 4+

+

+

Northbroo

11
35:38
35:46
35:55
36:06
36:08
36:11
36:14
36:21
36:24
36:28
36:30
36:55
36:57
37:23

+ + 0+ + +

+
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Leg Time Cum Time Gain

R

2
8
2

5
2
6
6
3
3
7
7
2
5
1
8
0
7
1
3
0
1

8
3

8
A

Esme Wilson
Victoria Kirby
Sarah Odell
Faye Barr
Karen Matthews
Nina Jowett
Emily Burns
Jayne Anderson
J Holford

N Chandler
Julia Gilbride
Laura Owen
Sarah McNaney
R Matthews
Jane Hunt

K Doudican
Kym Wheeler
Annie Ginty
Amelia Mullins
Lindsey Harper
Diane Edge
Tracy Clarke
Angela Vince
Traci Edwards
S Bourne

Linda Richards
Gil Hunt

H Chawla
Emma Dobson

Telford Ha
Knowle & D A
Stratford A
Leamington B
Worcester A
Halesowen A
Birchfield D
Sphinx Ac
Wolverhamp B
Notts Ac D
Solihull & B
Hermitage
Northbrook B
Kenilworth
Knowle & D B
Bournville B
Corby Ac B
B.ratCB
Clc Stride B
Notts Ac E
West Bromw
Birchfield E
Bournville C
Harborough B
Lichfield B
Northbrook C
Lichfield A
Clc Stride C
Telford HB

Fastest runners over stage 2:

1 C Richardson
2 Kati Hope

3 A Stainthorpe
4 Sophie Voller
5 Olivia Sadler

6 AnnMarie Amith

7 Sophie Lynch
8 Alison Wakley
9 S Hollishead
10Emma Skeen

email

Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

Birchfield A
Notts Ac A
Team Bath
Westbury H
Bristol & A
Coventry G
Tipton Har A
Bristol & B

Trentham R A

Clc Stride A

graham@race-results.co.uk

o+ + 0+

+ 0+ +

+ + + 4+ oo+

+

19:56  37:38
19:12 3742
20:30 37:45
18:52  38.00
19:26  38:08
19:43  38.08
20:18 38:43
22:22  38:53
20:05 39:06
19:09 39:33
20:29  39:53
20:53  39:58
18:34  39:59
20:42  40:29
20:45  40:45
21:53  40:48
19:03 4054
22:19  41:17
20:04  41:35
21:19  42:.02
21:.01 42:21 -
21:53 43:12
22:13  43:40
22:09 44:18
22:39  46:27
24:42  46:56
22:05 47:03
25:10 48:.02
24:33  49:52
15:23
15:28
15:37
15:50
15:55
16:31
16:41
16:47
16:47
17:01
S
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Midland Counties Road Relays
at Sutton Park on Saturday 24th September 2011

Senior Women'’s 4 Stage Stage 3 — Final Results

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 Annabel Gummow Bristol & A 14:23
46:24 + 4
2 D Johnson Birchfield A 16:02 4724 - 1
3 Robyn Golding  Westbury H 16:18 47:42 0
4  Anna Rainey Notts Ac A 16:55 48:18 - 2
5 Kim Davies Telford Ac A 15:21 4821 + 4
6 C Holmes Trentham R A 16:32 48:47 + 1
7 Sue Street Tipton Har A 17:111 49119 - 1
8 Becky Ellis Charnwood A 18:.03 50:28 0
9 M Kirkham Coventry G 16:26  50:37 + 6
10 Lucy Farnell Birchfield B 16:56  51:35 + 10
11 Lori Marshall Notts Ac B 17:15 51143 + 8
12 M Wilcocks Sutton In A 17:49 5150 + 1
13 Jade Holt Leamington A 18:15 5158 - 1
14 Annie Stride B.rat.CA 17:46 51:59 + 2
15 Helen Talbot Nuneaton H 17:26 52:08 + 6
16 Eleanor Barnes Rugby & No A 19:30 5249 - 5
17 Nicola Cumley Bournville A 18:39 52:58 0
18 Jo Wilkie Clc Stride A 19:02 53:.08 - 4
19 Jayne Parsons Bromsgrove 18:19 5335 + 4
20 Heather Fooks Solihull & A 19:53 54120 - 2
21 Marie Beddows Wolverhamp A 1857 54:26 + 3
22 Hayley Veasey Corby Ac A 18:12 54:42 + 14
23 Linda McDonald Northbrook A 19:24 5454 + 2
24 J Lambourne Notts Ac C 1859 5510 + 7
25 R Wilson Trentham R B 19:25 55111 + 2
26 O Martino Tipton Har B 19:47 55:25 0
27 Rebecca Bray Cannock & A 18:58 5526 + 8
28 M Smith Rugby & No B 19:14 5528 + 4
29 Hamilton-Hardi  Harborough A 19:16 5537 + 4
30 Sarah Hayes Knowle & D A 18:01 55:43 + 11
31 Lucy Archbold Birchfield D 17:12 5555 + 15
32 Emma Bexson Stratford A 18:33 56:18 + 10
33 Michelle Dale Halesowen A 18:32 56:40 + 12
34 D Michalak Holme Pier 19:146 56143 + 4
35 Tracy Miles Worcester A 18:35 56:43 + 9
36 Jill Turner Kiddermins A 21:44 56148 - 14
37 Julie Addison Stafford H 19:41 57:.04 + 2

Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887

38 Laura Hopcroft  Birchfield C

39 Juliet Hoad

Telford Ac B

40 D Fitzgerald Centurion

41 Vicki Ornsby
42 Diane Hillier

Wolverhamp B
Halesowen B

43 Emma Fulcher  Leamington B
44 C Saunders Notts Ac D

45 F Heath-Brown Bournville B
46 Alison Larwood Telford Ha

47 J Timms Sphinx Ac

48 M Shillabeer Hermitage

49 C O’Connor Northbrook B
50 Lizi Snushall B.ratCB
51 Joanne Devitt Knowle & D B
52 Deb Galletta Corby Ac B
53 Mandy Crust Kenilworth

54 N Christian Clc Stride B
55 E Bryans Bournville C

56 Amy Llewellyn Notts Ac E

57 T Ratcliffe
58 Jessica Edge

Birchfield E
Harborough B

59 Megan Jevons West Bromw
60 Angela Hughes Lichfield B
61 P Cartwright Lichfield A

62 Lee Hill

Northbrook C

63 Nicola Atkins Telford HB
Fastest runners over stage 3:
1 Annabel Gummow  Bristol & A

2 Kim Davies Telford Ac A
3 D Johnson Birchfield A
4 Robyn Golding Westbury H

5 M Kirkham Coventry G

6 C Holmes Trentham R A
7 Anna Rainey Notts Ac A

8 Lucy Farnell Birchfield B
9 Sue Street Tipton Har A
10 Lucy Archbold Birchfield D
email graham@race-results.co.uk

Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

21:16
21:16
21:03
18:42
21:26
20:35
19:50
18:40
22:04
21:10
20:41
21:.04
19:49
20:28
20:34
22:08
21:13
19:53
21:35
21:03
20:27
22:40
21:16
23:52
26:55
27:38

57:11
57:22
57:27
57:48
58:21
58:35
59:23
59:28
59:42
1:00:03
1:00:39 +
1:01:03 +
1:01:06 +
1:.01:13 +
1:01:28 +
1:02:37
1:02:48 +
1:03:33 +
1:03:37 +
1:04:15 +
1.04:45 +
1:05:01 +
1:.07:43 +
1:10:55 +
1:13:51 +
1:17:30 +

+ 0 0

Do+

14:23
15:21
16:02
16:18
16:26
16:32
16:55
16:56
17:11
17:12
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PosName
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S Barnes

D Walters
Anna Simmonds
E Smith

Mandy Vernon
M Clarke

Amie Fithern

S Williams
Jenny Reed
Ellen Tune
Hilary Agate
Zara Blower

F Meakin

G Moriarty

Tess Parkinson
Simone Wilson
Amanda Deavy
Laura Leslie
Jenny Evans
Rebecca Selvey
M Mulholland
Ann Kirkham

Catherine Hulme

C Williams
Joanna Hartley
S Morton

Kate Williams
C Skellern

Alix Pitcher

Jill Phillips
Sarah Connors
Ruth Jones
Kerry Amory
Jackie King
Deborah Sault
Anja Krech

Midland Counties Road Relays
at Sutton Park on Saturday 24th September 2011

Senior Women'’s 4 Stage Stage 4 — Final Results

Club

Bristol & A
Birchfield A
Notts Ac A
Westbury H
Trentham R A
Telford Ac A
Tipton Har A
Birchfield B
Notts Ac B
Brat.CA
Clc Stride A
Leamington A
SuttonIn A
Rugby & No A
Wolverhamp A
Nuneaton H
Northbrook A
Bournville A
Notts Ac C
Bromsgrove
CorbyAc A
Coventry G
Cannock & A
Rugby & No B
Birchfield C
Halesowen A
Tipton Har B
Stafford H
Solihull & A
Trentham R B
Knowle & D A
Holme Pier
Birchfield D
Harborough A
Kiddermins A
Centurion

15:08
15:09
15:18
16:40
15:46
16:22
17:03
16:45
16:44
17:06
16:14
17:35
17:57
18:17
16:42
19:15
16:36
18:38
17:50
19:31
18:41
22:47
18:04
18:52
17:24
18:07
19:34
18:19
21:11
20:30
20:02
19:13
20:04
20:54
19:57
20:20

1:01:32
1:02:33
1:03:36 +
1:04:22 -
1:04:33 +
1:04:43 -
1:06:22
1.08:20 +
1.08:27 +
1:09:05 +
1:09:22 +
1:09:33 +
1:09:47 -
1:11:06 +
1:11:08 +
1:11:23 -
1:11:30 +
1:11:36 -
1:13:00 +
1:13:06 -
1:13:23 +
1:13:24 - 1
1:13:30 +
1:14:20 +
1:14:35+ 1
1:14:47 +
1:14:59 -
1:15:23 +
1:15:31 -
1:15:41 -
1:15:45 -
1:15:56 +
1:15:59 -
1:16:31 -
1:16:45 +
1:17:47 +

Leg Time Cum Time Gain

0
0
1
1
1
1
0
2
2
4
7
1
1
2
6
1
6
1
5
1
1
3
4
4
3
7
1
9
9
5
1
2
2
5
1
4

21:15
23:13
16:56
20:10
20:30
20:39
21:40
20:14
19:26
21:24
21:01
19:51
21:44
24:47
18:54
21:58
23:37
24:07
23:38
23:05
19:47
21:11

1:19:03 +
1:19:31 -
1:19:33 +
1:19:52 +
1:19:58 +
1:20:02 +
1:20:15

1:20:53 +
1:20:54 +
1:21:27 +
1:22:07 +
1:22:39 +
1:22:47

1:23:08 -
1:26:37 +
1:26:43 +
1:27:10 +
1:27:44 +
1:27:53 +
1:28:06 +
1:30:42 +
1:35:02 +

15:08
15:09

37 Claire Eveson Wolverhamp B
38 Clare Usher Stratford A

39 Nardia Poole Kenilworth

40 Rachael Shuker Telford Ha

41 M Thompson Bournville B
42 Kerry Allen Notts Ac D

43 Claire Doughty Leamington B
44 Kate Reeves Hermitage

45 E Rocke Corby Ac B

46 Jackie Stuart Sphinx Ac

47 Kate Dighton B.ratCB

48 Nikki Smith Clc Stride B
49 S Thompson Northbrook B
50 J Bellfield Halesowen B
51 Kelly Monaghan Lichfield B

52 J Johnston Harborough B
53 E Robertson Bournville C
54 Kirsty Manger Notts Ac E

55 Ruth Lockley Birchfield E
56 C Hodgkins West Bromw
57 C Jackson Lichfield A

58 Clare Rowntree  Northbrook C
Fastest runners over stage 4:

1 S Barnes Bristol & A
2 D Walters Birchfield A
3 Anna Simmonds Notts Ac A
4 Mandy Vernon Trentham R A
5 Hilary Agate Clc Stride A
6 M Clarke Telford Ac A
7 Amanda Deavy Northbrook A
8 E Smith Westbury H
9 Tess Parkinson Wolverhamp A
10 Jenny Reed Notts Ac B

email graham@race-results.co.uk

Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/
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15:46
16:14
16:22
16:36
16:40
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Midland Counties Road Relays

at Sutton Park on Saturday 24th September 2011

1  Bristol & West Ac ‘A’ 1:01:32

1 H Alderson (11) 16:06 2 Olivia Sadler

3 Annabel Gummow(1) 14:23 4

2  Birchfield Harriers ‘A’ 1:02:33

1 Nicole Roberts (8) 15:59 2 C Richardson (1) 15:23
3 D Johnson (2) 16:02 4 D Walters (2) 15:09
3 NottsAc ‘A’ 1:03:36

1 Sarah Bull (7) 1555 2 Kati Hope (2) 15:28
3 Anna Rainey (4) 1655 4 Anna Simmonds (3) 15:18
4 WestburyHarriers 1:04:22

1 Debbie Marsden (5) 15:34 2 Sophie Voller (3) 1550
3 Robyn Golding (3) 16:18 4 E Smith (4) 16:40
5  TrenthamRc ‘A’ 1:04:33

1 Sarah Johnson (4) 15:28 2 S Hollishead (7) 16:47
3 C Holmes (6) 16:32 4 MandyVernon (5) 15:46
6 TelfordAc ‘A’ 1:04:43

1 Claire Martin (2 15112 2 Cheralyn Evans (9) 17:48
3 Kim Davies (5) 1521 4 MClarke (6) 16:22
7  TiptonHarriers ‘A’ 1:06:22

1 Sarah Hood (3) 15:27 2 Sophie Lynch 6) 16:41
3 Sue Street (7) 17:21 4 Amie Fithern (7) 17:03
8  BirchfieldHarriers ‘B” 1:08:20

1 Clare Grice (20) 16:50 2 Laura Muth (20) 17:49
3 Lucy Farnell (10) 16:56 4 S Wiliams (8) 16:45
9 NottsAc ‘B> 1:08:27

1 Sarah Costin (27)17:14 2 JMarriot (19) 17:14
3 Lori Marshall (11) 17:15 4 Jenny Reed 9) 16:44
10 B.r.at.Club ‘A’ 1:09:05

1 S Reynolds (17)16:31 2 Eloise Lee (16) 17:42
3 Annie Stride (14)17:46 4 Ellen Tune (10) 17:06
11 Clc Striders ‘A’ 1:09:22

1 Rachel Vines (24)17:.05 2 Emma Skeen (14) 17:01
3 Jo Wilkie (18)19:02 4 Hilary Agate (11) 16:14
12 LeamingtonC & Ac ‘A’ 1:09:33

1 M Williamson (13)16:24 2 Susie Tawney (12) 17:19
3 Jade Holt (13)18:15 4 Zara Blower (12) 17:35
13  Sutton In Ashfield Harriers & ‘A’ 1:09:47

1 N Pembleton (21) 16:54 2 Lisa Knights (13) 17:07

3 M Wilcocks

14 Rugby&Northampton Ac

(12)17:49 4 F Meakin (13) 17:57

‘A’ 1:11:06

1 J Pulsford (6) 1544 2 Angela Copson (11)17:35
3 Eleanor Barnes (16)19:30 4 GMoriarty (14) 18:17
15 Wolverhampton & Bilston Ac ‘A’ 1:11:08

1 Audrey Wilson (16) 16:30 2 K Wainwright (24) 18:59
3 Marie Beddows (21)18:57 4 Tess Parkinson (15) 16:42

16  NuneatonHarriers
1 E Greenfield (9) 16:05
3 Helen Talbot (15) 17:26

17 Northbrook Ac
1 AlixCritchley (36) 18:01
3 Linda McDonald (23) 19:24

2
4

1:11:23
Mary Hall (21) 18:37
Simone Wilson  (16) 19:15

‘A’ 1:11:30

1 Lisa Morris
3 J Lambourne

1 Sally Hogan
3 Jayne Parsons

1 Rebecca Hall
3 Hayley Veasey

1 Z Batstone
3 M Kirkham

23 Cannock & Stafford Ac
1 Sue KneilBoxley (39) 18:14 2
3 Rebecca Bray

25 Birchfield Harriers
1 Beresford-Smit
3 Laura Hopcroft

26 Halesowen A& Cc
1 Julie Dale
3 Michelle Dale

TiptonHarriers
1 Julie Caddick

28 StaffordHarriers
1 Ruth Umerah
3 Julie Addison

1 Jenni Ward
3 Heather Fooks

30 TrenthamRc
1 Laura Stokes

Knowle & Dorridge Rc
1 Monica Green
3 Sarah Hayes

HolmePierrepont
1 Serena Bignell
3 D Michalak

33 Birchfield Harriers
3 Lucy Archbold

34 HarboroughAc

Samantha Anderson(25)17:29 1 Deborah Napier (29) 17:17
AmandaDeavy  (17) 16:36 3 Hamilton-Hardi
Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887
Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

Senior Women’s 4 Stage — Team Results — Final

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

18 BournvilleHarriers
(5) 15555 1 C HarlanMarks

S Barnes (1) 15.08 3 Nicola Cumley (17)18:39 4

(31)17:35 2
(24)18:59 4

20 Bromsgrove & Redditch Ac
(26) 17:07 2
(19)18:19 4

(33)17:41 2
(22)18:12 4

CoventryGodivaHarriers
(32) 17:40 2
(9) 1626 4

(27) 1858 4

24 Rugby & Northampton Ac
1 L Thompson (40)18:22 2

(28) 19:14 4

2
4

Solihull & Small Heath Ac
(15)16:29 2
(20)19:53 4

2
4

email graham@race-results.co.uk

‘A’ 1:11:36
(19)16:41 2 K Holliday (17) 17:38
Laura Leslie (18) 18:38
‘C’ 1:13:00
Julia Murfitt (31) 18:36
Jenny Evans (19) 17:50
1:13:06
Tamara Ball (23) 18:09
Rebecca Selvey  (20) 19:31
‘A’ 1:13:23
Trudi Pike (36) 18:49
M Mulholland (21) 18:41
1:13:24
AnnMarie Amith  (15) 16:31
Ann Kirkham (22) 22:47

‘A’ 1:13:30
Chris Kilkenny (35) 18:14
Catherine Hulme (23) 18:04

‘B> 1:14:20

Daisy Melville (32) 17:52

C Williams (24) 18:52
‘C’ 1:14:35

Holly Climo (28) 18:03

Joanna Hartley  (25) 17:24
‘A’ 1:14:47

Nina Jowett (45) 19:43

S Morton (26) 18:07
‘B> 1:14:59

C Davies (26) 18:32

Kate Williams (27) 19:34
1:15:23

Jenny Addison (39) 18:58

C Skellern (28) 18:19
‘A’ 1:15:31

Helen Finch (18) 17:58

Alix Pitcher (29) 21:11
‘B’ 1:15:41

K Widdowson (27) 18:48

Jill Phillips (30) 20:30
‘A’ 1:15:45

Victoria Kirby (41) 19:12
Sarah Connors  (31) 20:02

1:15:56
C Hayes-Gill (38) 18:55
Ruth Jones (32) 19:13
‘D’ 1:15:59
Emily Burns (46) 20:18
Kerry Amory (33) 20:04
‘A’ 1:16:31
Karen Brooks (33) 19:04
Jackie King (34) 20:54
S



Midland Counties Road Relays
at Sutton Park on Saturday 24th September 2011

35 Kidderminster & StourportAc ‘A’ 1:16:45 52 HarboroughAc ‘B’ 1:26:43
1 Jacqui Philips  (14)16:28 2 C Cresswell (22)18:36 1 Marise Taylor ~ (65)22:09 2 Traci Edwards  (63) 22:09
3 Jill Turner (36) 21:44 4 Deborah Sault ~ (35)19:57 3 Jessica Edge  (58)20:27 4 J Johnston (52) 21:58
36 CenturionRc _ 1:17:47 53  BournvilleHarriers ‘C’ 1:27:10
1 TWoolley (38)18:02 2 Debbie Bradley  (34)18:22 1 Njcola Morris ~ (60) 21:27 2 Angela Vince (62) 22:13
3 D Fitzgerald (40) 21:03 4 Anja Krech (36)20:20 3 E Bryans (55)19:53 4 E Robertson (53) 23:37
37 Wolverhampton & Bilston Ac ‘B” 1:19:03 54 NottsAc ‘B 1:27:44
1 K Morgans (48)19:01 2 J Holford (48)20:05 1 Rachel Ellis (56) 20:43 2 Lindsey Harper  (59) 21:19
3 Vicki Ornsby (41)18:42 4 Claire Eveson (37)21:15 3 Amy Llewellyn  (56) 21:35 4 Kirsty Manger (54) 24:07
38  StratfordUponAvonAc ‘A’ 1:19:31 55  Birchfield Harriers ‘B’ 1:27:53
1 Katy Anderson  (28)17:15 2 Sarah Odell (42)20:30 1 Holly OMeara  (57)21:19 2 Tracy Clarke (61) 21:53
3 Emma Bexson (32)18:33 4 Clare Usher (38)23:13 3 TRatcliffe (57)21:03 4 Ruth Lockley (55) 23:38
39  KenilworthRunners 1:19:33 56 WestBromwich Harriers 1:28:06
1 Sarah Stein (53)19:47 2 R Matthews (53)20:42 4 AmyDay (58)21:20 2 Diane Edge (60) 21:01
3 MandyCrust ~ (53)22:08 4 Nardia Poole (39)16:56 3 Megan Jevons  (59) 22:40 4 C Hodgkins (56) 23:05
40 Telford Harriers 1:19:52 57 Lichfield Rc ‘A’ 1:30:42
1 Jessica Harvey (34)17:42 2 Esme Wilson (40)19:56 1 R Faulkner (71) 24:58 2 Gil Hunt (66) 22:05
3 Alison Larwood (46) 22:04 4 Rachael Shuker (40)20:10 3 p Cartwright (61)23:52 4 C Jackson (57) 19:47
41  BournvilleHarriers ‘B’ 1:19:58 58 Northbrook Ac ‘C’ 1:35:02
1 Sarah Rock (46) 18:55 2 K Doudican (55)21'53 1 Anne Hughes  (66)22:14 2 Linda Richards — (65) 24:42
3 F Heath-Brown (45)18:40 4 M Thompson (41)20:30 3 Lee Hil (62) 26:55 4 Clare Rowntree  (58) 21:11
42 NottsAc ‘D’ 1:20:02 Incomplete Teams:
1 Wendy Kane (55)20:24 2 N Chandler (49) 19:09 Charnwood Ac A
3 C Saunders (44) 1950 4 KerryAllen (42)20:39 4 Sarah Gaunt (1) 1506 2 AMagee ©) 17:19
. oy 3 Becky Ellis (8) 18:03
43  LeamingtonC & Ac B’ 1:20:15 Worcester AC A’
1 Helen Howells  (51)19:08 2 FayeBarr (43)18:52 1 Molly Browne 45)18:42 2 Karen Matthews (44) 19:26
3 Emma Fulcher (43)20:35 4 Claire Doughty  (43) 21:40 3 Trac);/MiIes 5353 1835 (44)
. . Telford Ac ‘B’
44 Hermitage Harriers 1:20:53 . : : :
1 Mia Weston (49)19:05 2 Laura Owen (51) 20:53 1 Denise Sanders (30) 17:33 2 Lisa Blagden (29) 18:33
; : : 3 Juliet Hoad (39) 21:16
3 M Shillabeer (48)20:41 4 Kate Reeves (44) 20:14 Knowle & Dorridge Rc ‘B’
45 CorbyAc ‘B’ 1:20:54 1 Sarah Nolan (54) 20500 2 Jane Hunt (54) 20:45
el ) ) 3 Joanne Devitt (51) 20:28
1 T Latinovics (63)21:51 2 Kym Wheeler (56) 19:03 Telford Harriers ‘B’
D Il 2)20:34 4 E Rock 45) 19:2
3 Deb Galletia (52)20:3 ocke (45) 19:26 1 LBlythe (72) 25:19 2 Emma Dobson (68) 24:33
46  SphinxAc 1:21:27 3 N'Ccflﬁl Atk'gs hA(GS) 21:38
1 M English (18)16:31 2 Jayne Anderson (47) 22:22 eam Bath Ac .
3 J Timms (47) 21:10 4 Jackie Stuart (46) 21:24 1 Imogen Wolsey (10) 1606 2 A Stalnthorpe (4) 15:37
47 B.r.at.Club ‘B’ 1:22:07 Bristol_&West Ac _ ‘B’
1 Kerrise James (47) 1858 2 AnnieGinty (57) 22:19 1 Paula Gowllng (12) 16:19 2 Alison Wakley (10) 16:47

3 Lizi Snushall (50) 19:49 4 Kate Dighton (47) 21:01 . .
Leicester Coritanian Ac

48 Clc Striders ‘B’ 1:22:39 1 J Bradford (23)16:59 2 Manjula Moon (30) 19:09
1 Helen Howes (62)21:31 2 Amelia Mullins (58) 20:04 .
3 N Christian (54)21:13 4 Nikki Smith (48) 19:51 Solihull & Small Heath Ac ‘B’
1 SBarrett (52) 19:24 2 Julia Gilbride (50) 20:29
49  Northbrook Ac ‘B’ 1:22:47
1 Gemma Nash (59)21:25 2 Sarah McNaney (52) 18:34 Clc Striders ‘c
3 C O'Connor (49)21:04 4 S Thompson (49) 21:44 1 Laura Finucane (67)22:52 2 H Chawla (67) 25:10
50 Halesowen A& Cc ‘B’ 1:23:08 Harborough Ac ‘c
1 Helen Tracy (50)19:07 2 Tracy Alderson  (37)17:48 1 Lianne Brooks (61)21:29
3 Diane Hillier (42)21:26 4 J Belffield (50) 24:47 Birchfield Harriers =
1 B O'Brien (64) 21:59
51 Lichfield Rc ‘B” 1:26:37 Bournville Harriers ‘D’
1 CEvetts (69) 23:48 2 S Bourne (64)22:39 1 Lesley Pymm (68) 23:14
3 Angela Hughes (60)21:16 4 Kelly Monaghan (51) 18:54 Sparkhill Harriers

1 Manisha Parmar (70) 24:00

- . Spog
Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887 email graham@race-results.co.uk Sot

Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/



at Sutton Park on Saturday 24th September 2011

Fastest of all legs
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Midland Counties Road Relays

Annabel Gummow Bristol &

Sarah Gaunt

S Barnes

D Walters
Claire Martin
Anna Simmonds
Kim Davies

C Richardson
Sarah Hood
Kati Hope
Sarah Johnson
Debbie Marsden
A Stainthorpe

J Pulsford
Mandy Vernon
Sophie Voller
Sarah Bull
Olivia Sadler
Nicole Roberts
D Johnson

E Greenfield
Imogen Wolsey
H Alderson
Hilary Agate
Robyn Golding
Paula Gowling
M Clarke

M Williamson
M Kirkham
Jacqui Philips
Jenni Ward
Audrey Wilson
M English
AnnMarie Amith
S Reynolds

C Holmes
Amanda Deavy
E Smith
Sophie Lynch
C HarlanMarks
Tess Parkinson
Jenny Reed

S Williams
Alison Wakley
S Hollishead
Clare Grice

N Pembleton
Anna Rainey
Nardia Poole
Lucy Farnell
Laura Stokes
J Bradford
Emma Skeen
Amie Fithern
Rachel Vines
Ellen Tune
Julie Caddick
Sally Hogan
Lisa Knights
Sue Street
Lucy Archbold
J Marriot

Sarah Costin
Lori Marshall
Katy Anderson

Charnwood
Bristol &
Birchfield
Telford Ac
Notts Ac
Telford Ac
Birchfield
Tipton Har
Notts Ac
Trentham R
Westbury H
Team Bath
Rugby & No
Trentham R
Westbury H
Notts Ac
Bristol &
Birchfield
Birchfield
Nuneaton H
Team Bath
Bristol &
Clc Stride
Westbury H
Bristol &
Telford Ac
Leamington
Coventry G
Kiddermins
Solihull &
Wolverhamp
Sphinx Ac
Coventry G
B.ra.t.C
Trentham R
Northbrook
Westbury H
Tipton Har
Bournville
Wolverhamp
Notts Ac
Birchfield
Bristol &
Trentham R
Birchfield
Sutton In
Notts Ac
Kenilworth
Birchfield
Trentham R
Leicester
Clc Stride
Tipton Har
Clc Stride
B.ra.t.C
Tipton Har
Bromsgrove
Sutton In
Tipton Har
Birchfield
Notts Ac
Notts Ac
Notts Ac
Stratford
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14:23
15:06
15:08
15:09
15:12
15:18
15:21
15:23
15:27
15:28
15:28
15:34
15:37
15:44
15:46
15:50
15:55
15:55
15:59
16:02
16:05
16:06
16:06
16:14
16:18
16:19
16:22
16:24
16:26
16:28
16:29
16:30
16:31
16:31
16:31
16:32
16:36
16:40
16:41
16:41
16:42
16:44
16:45
16:47
16:47
16:50
16:54
16:55
16:56
16:56
16:58
16:59
17:01
17:03
17:05
17:06
17:06
17:07
17:07
17:11
17:12
17:14
17:14
17:15
17:15

66
67
69
70
71
72
73

76
7
78
79

81
82

84

86
87

89
90
91

93

95

97

117
118
119
121
122
123
124
125
126
128
129
130

email

Deborah Napier
Susie Tawney
A Magee
Joanna Hartley
Helen Talbot

Harborough
Leamington
Charnwood
Birchfield

Nuneaton H

Samantha AndersonNorthbrook

Denise Sanders
Lisa Morris
Angela Copson
Zara Blower

K Holliday

Z Batstone
Rebecca Hall
Jessica Harvey
Eloise Lee
Annie Stride
Cheralyn Evans
Tracy Alderson
Laura Muth

M Wilcocks
Jenny Evans
Daisy Melville
Beresford-Smit
F Meakin

Helen Finch
Sarah Hayes
Alix Critchley

T Woolley
Serena Bignell
Becky Ellis
Holly Climo
Catherine Hulme
S Morton
Tamara Ball
Hayley Veasey
Chris Kilkenny
Sue KneillBoxley
Jade Holt

G Moriarty
Jayne Parsons
C Skellern
Debbie Bradley
L Thompson
Val Carter

Julie Dale
Ruth Umerah
Monica Green
Michelle Dale
C Davies
Emma Bexson
Lisa Blagden
Sarah McNaney
Tracy Miles
Julia Murfitt

C Cresswell
Mary Hall

Laura Leslie
Nicola Cumley
F Heath-Brown
M Mulholland
Molly Browne
Vicki Ornsby

K Widdowson
Trudi Pike
Faye Barr

Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

Telford Ac
Notts Ac
Rugby & No
Leamington
Bournville
Coventry G
Corby Ac
Telford Ha
B.ra.t.C
B.ra.t.C
Telford Ac
Halesowen
Birchfield
Sutton In
Notts Ac
Rugby & No
Birchfield
Sutton In
Solihull &
Knowle & D
Northbrook
Centurion
Holme Pier
Charnwood
Birchfield
Cannock &
Halesowen
Bromsgrove
Corby Ac
Cannock &
Cannock &
Leamington
Rugby & No
Bromsgrove
Stafford H
Centurion
Rugby & No
Birchfield
Halesowen
Stafford H
Knowle & D
Halesowen
Tipton Har
Stratford
Telford Ac
Northbrook
Worcester
Notts Ac
Kiddermins
Nuneaton H
Bournville
Bournville
Bournville
Corby Ac
Worcester
Wolverhamp
Trentham R
Corby Ac
Leamington

graham@race-results.co.uk
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17:17
17:19
17:19
17:24
17:26
17:29
17:33
17:35
17:35
17:35
17:38
17:40
17:41
17:42
17:42
17:46
17:48
17:48
17:49
17:49
17:50
17:52
17:52
17:57
17:58
18:01
18:01
18:02
18:02
18:03
18:03
18:04
18:07
18:09
18:12
18:14
18:14
18:15
18:17
18:19
18:19
18:22
18:22
18:25
18:25
18:25
18:30
18:32
18:32
18:33
18:33
18:34
18:35
18:36
18:36
18:37
18:38
18:39
18:40
18:41
18:42
18:42
18:48
18:49
18:52
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148
150
151
152
153
154
155
157
158
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175
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184
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at Sutton Park on Saturday 24th September 2011

C Williams
Kelly Monaghan
C Hayes-Gill
Sarah Rock
Marie Beddows
Jenny Addison
Kerrise James
Rebecca Bray
J Lambourne
K Wainwright

K Morgans

Jo Wilkie

Kym Wheeler
Karen Brooks
Mia Weston
Helen Tracy
Helen Howells
N Chandler
Manjula Moon
Victoria Kirby
Ruth Jones

M Smith
Simone Wilson
Hamilton-Hardi
Linda McDonald
S Barrett

R Wilson

E Rocke

Karen Matthews
Eleanor Barnes
Rebecca Selvey
Kate Williams
Julie Addison
Nina Jowett

D Michalak

O Martino

C Jackson
Sarah Stein
Lizi Snushall

C Saunders
Nikki Smith

E Bryans
Heather Fooks
Esme Wilson
Deborah Sault
Sarah Nolan
Sarah Connors
Amelia Mullins
Kerry Amory

J Holford
Rachael Shuker
Kate Reeves
Emily Burns
Anja Krech
Wendy Kane
Jessica Edge
Joanne Devitt
Julia Gilbride
M Thompson
Jill Phillips
Sarah Odell
Deb Galletta
Emma Fulcher
Kerry Allen

M Shillabeer

R Matthews

Midland Counties Road Relays

Rugby & No
Lichfield
Holme Pier
Bournville
Wolverhamp
Stafford H
B.ra.t.C
Cannock &
Notts Ac
Wolverhamp
Wolverhamp
Clc Stride
Corby Ac
Harborough
Hermitage
Halesowen
Leamington
Notts Ac
Leicester
Knowle & D
Holme Pier
Rugby & No
Nuneaton H
Harborough
Northbrook
Solihull &
Trentham R
Corby Ac
Worcester
Rugby & No
Bromsgrove
Tipton Har
Stafford H
Halesowen
Holme Pier
Tipton Har
Lichfield
Kenilworth
B.r.a.t.C
Notts Ac

Clc Stride
Bournville
Solihull &
Telford Ha
Kiddermins
Knowle & D
Knowle & D
Clc Stride
Birchfield
Wolverhamp
Telford Ha
Hermitage
Birchfield
Centurion
Notts Ac
Harborough
Knowle & D
Solihull &
Bournville
Trentham R
Stratford
Corby Ac
Leamington
Notts Ac
Hermitage
Kenilworth
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18:52
18:54
18:55
18:55
18:57
18:58
18:58
18:58
18:59
18:59
19:01
19:02
19:03
19:04
19:05
19:07
19:08
19:09
19:09
19:12
19:13
19:14
19:15
19:16
19:24
19:24
19:25
19:26
19:26
19:30
19:31
19:34
19:41
19:43
19:46
19:47
19:47
19:47
19:49
19:50
19:51
19:53
19:53
19:56
19:57
20:00
20:02
20:04
20:04
20:05
20:10
20:14
20:18
20:20
20:24
20:27
20:28
20:29
20:30
20:30
20:30
20:34
20:35
20:39
20:41
20:42

197
198
199
200
201

203
205
206
207
209
210
211

214
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
227
228
230
231
232
233
234
235
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261

email

Rachel Ellis
Jane Hunt
Laura Owen
Jackie King
Kate Dighton
Diane Edge

D Fitzgerald

T Ratcliffe

C O’Connor

J Timms

Clare Rowntree
Alix Pitcher

N Christian
Claire Eveson
Juliet Hoad
Angela Hughes
Laura Hopcroft
Lindsey Harper
Holly O'Meara
Amy Day
Jackie Stuart
Gemma Nash
Diane Hillier
Nicola Morris
Lianne Brooks
Helen Howes
Amy Llewellyn
Claire Doughty
Jill Turner

S Thompson
T Latinovics
Tracy Clarke

K Doudican

J Johnston

B O’'Brien
Alison Larwood
Gil Hunt
Mandy Crust
Traci Edwards
Marise Taylor
Angela Vince
Anne Hughes
Annie Ginty
Jayne Anderson
S Bourne
Megan Jevons
Ann Kirkham
Laura Finucane
C Hodgkins
Clare Usher
Lesley Pymm
E Robertson
Ruth Lockley

C Evetts

P Cartwright
Manisha Parmar
Kirsty Manger
Emma Dobson
Linda Richards
J Bellfield

R Faulkner

H Chawla

L Blythe

Lee Hill

Nicola Atkins

Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

Notts Ac
Knowle & D
Hermitage
Harborough
B.ra.t.C
West Bromw
Centurion
Birchfield
Northbrook
Sphinx Ac
Northbrook
Solihull &
Clc Stride
Wolverhamp
Telford Ac
Lichfield
Birchfield
Notts Ac
Birchfield
West Bromw
Sphinx Ac
Northbrook
Halesowen
Bournville
Harborough
Clc Stride
Notts Ac
Leamington
Kiddermins
Northbrook
Corby Ac
Birchfield
Bournville
Harborough
Birchfield
Telford Ha
Lichfield
Kenilworth
Harborough
Harborough
Bournville
Northbrook
B.ra.t.C
Sphinx Ac
Lichfield
West Bromw
Coventry G
Clc Stride
West Bromw
Stratford
Bournville
Bournville
Birchfield
Lichfield
Lichfield
Sparkhill
Notts Ac
Telford HB
Northbrook
Halesowen
Lichfield
Clc Stride
Telford HB
Northbrook
Telford HB

graham@race-results.co.uk
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20:43
20:45
20:53
20:54
21:01
21:01
21:03
21:03
21:04
21:10
21:11
21:11
21:13
21:15
21:16
21:16
21:16
21:19
21:19
21:20
21:24
21:25
21:26
21:27
21:29
21:31
21:35
21:40
21:44
21:44
21:51
21:53
21:53
21:58
21:59
22:04
22:05
22:08
22:09
22:09
22:13
22:14
22:19
22:22
22:39
22:40
22:47
22:52
23:05
23:13
23:14
23:37
23:38
23:48
23:52
24:00
24:07
24:33
24:42
24:47
24:58
25:10
25:19
26:55
27:38
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